1 In keeping with its policy of continuous progress & program improvement, Friedrich reserves the right to make changes without notice.
© 2024 Rheem Manufacturing Company, all rights reserved. Friedrich trademarks are owned by Friedrich Air Conditioning LLC. Trademarks are property of their respective
owners. • 06/24 • Form No. MFR-1134
Standard Features
•	 Flexible footprint for easier direct replacement of most other industry
products, in this category
•	 Convertible Airflow
•	 Patented PlusOne® SmartShieldTM Coil System Design

or
iz
on
ta
l
MicroMetl Economizer, Siemens Controls RXRD-11MGHAM3
RRS Rooftop Systems Economizer RXRD-41MGHAM3
Economizer, No Control
(Downflow/Vertical) Economizer, No Controls,
MicroMetl Economizer, Belimo® Actuator
RXRD-31MDDAM3
Electric Heater Kits
(with Single Point
Wiring)
208 - 230 V
18kW RXJJ-G18KWC
36 kW RXJJ-G36KWC
54 kW RXJJ-G54KWC
72 kW RXJJ-G72KWC
460 V
18kW RXJJ-G18KWD
36 kW RXJJ-G36KWD
54 kW RXJJ-G54KWD
72 kW RXJJ-G72KWD
575 V
18 kW RXJJ-G18KWY
36 kW RXJJ-G36KWY
54 kW RXJJ-G54KWY
72 kW RXJJ-G72KWY
Accessory Model Number
Freeze Stat Kit (DDC) RXRX-AM05
Freeze Stat Kit (Non-DDC) RXRX-AM06
LonWorks® Communication Card RXRX-AY02